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SYMPHONY                      PHILHARMONIC  

bit.ly/symphonydoc                             bit.ly/PhilharmonicDoc 

Scan above for Symphony                   Scan above for Philharmonic 

updates, rehearsal notes, and music  links.                                                                     updates, rehearsal notes, and music links.

            

Regular/usual rehearsals, subject to change  ~ check www.nvyo.org, email,  & social media for updates!  

Symphony  Sundays  6:30-8:30 Empire Arts Center (415 Demers Ave)              

Philharmonic Mondays  6:45-8:15 Grand Forks Central HS  (Door #5/6, corner of 5th St. & 1st Ave N)             

alternate sites may include Sacred Heart, EGF High School, Empire (for Philharmonic) or UND Hughes Fine Arts. 

____________________________________________________________ ___________       

Auditions:  by video or TBA – see nvyo.org/auditions for links and up to date info!  

AUGUST 24  Welcome picnic   4:30-7 pm   Lincoln Park Shelter #3   everyone!  

 

SYMPHONY FALL CALENDAR – EMPIRE 

Sunday  Aug 31  rehearsal 6:30 pm    Empire     Symphony  

Sunday  Sept 7  rehearsal  6:30 pm   Empire    Symphony 

Sun Sept 15  rehearsal  6:30 pm   Empire    Symphony 

Sun Sept 21  rehearsal  6:30 pm   Empire                 Symphony 

Sun Sept 28  rehearsal  6:30 pm   EGF HS         Symphony 

 

Sun Oct  5  rehearsal  6:30 pm   EGF HS              Symphony 

Sun Oct 12  rehearsal 6:30 pm    Empire                 Symphony 

Sun Oct 19  rehearsal  6:30 pm   Empire    Symphony  

Sun Oct 26  rehearsal 6:30 pm    Empire                 Symphony 

 

Sun Nov 2  rehearsal 6:30 pm    Empire                 Symphony 

Sun.  Nov 9   rehearsal 6:30 pm    Empire                 Symphony 

Sat Nov 15  rehearsal if necessary  TBA   Empire    Symphony  

Sun  Nov 16   reh/concert 12:30 - 4 reh/ 4:30 pm concert Empire     all 

Sun  Nov 23  new music & pizza rehearsal  Empire                 Symphony  

 

PHILHARMONIC FALL CALENDAR – EMPIRE  

Mon.  Sept 8  rehearsal  6:45 pm    GFC                Philharmonic 

Mon Sept 15  rehearsal  6:45 pm    GFC                   Philharmonic 

Mon  Sept 22  rehearsal  6:45 pm    GFC    Philharmonic 

Mon Sept 29   rehearsal  6:45 pm    GFC    Philharmonic  

 

Sat  Oct 4  retreat   9:30am- 12:30 pm GFC    Philharmonic  

Mon Oct 6  rehearsal  6:45 pm    GFC    Philharmonic 

Mon Oct 13  rehearsal  6:45 pm    GFC               Philharmonic 

Mon Oct 20  rehearsal  6:45 pm    GFC            Philharmonic 

Mon Oct 27  rehearsal  6:45 pm    GFC          Philharmonic 

 

Mon Nov 3  rehearsal 6:45 pm   Empire Arts Center          Philharmonic 

MON Nov 10  rehearsal  6:45 pm   GFC       Philharmonic  

SAT Nov 15  rehearsal (if necessary) – morning,  Empire  

SUN Nov 16  reh/ concert  12:30- 4 reh. 4:30 pm concert Empire     all  

Mon Nov 24  new music & pizza rehearsal 6:45 pm  GFC    Philharmonic   

 

Extra fall events: 

TBA   Deek’s Pizza Fundraiser (optional) 

TBA (likely 12/1)   Crescendo chamber music concert 

http://www.nvyo.org/

